
Homes England marks National Housing
Bank launch as part of a once-in-a-
generation investment offer to
accelerate delivery of new homes and
mixed-use schemes

First bank-backed investment in partnership with Aviva to deliver thousands
of homes from an initial £100 million commitment.
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